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No Awards  
  

Images in Ranked Order  
7480 Nobody gets out 22   

Kevin Hobbs  [Intermediate]  

8418 River Lights 20   
Nick Beardmore  [Intermediate]  

8071 Brick Layer 19   
Barry Chidlow  [Intermediate]  

1085 Don't try this at Home 18   
Howard Gibbs  [Intermediate]  

2219 Thirsty woodpeckers 18   
Karen Reynolds  [Intermediate]  

7687 Lost in Music 18   
Howard Gibbs  [Intermediate]  

5345 Kingfisher 18   
Marion Sweeney  [Intermediate]  

2820 Speeding Train Over The River Adur Shoreham 18   
Michelle Spender  [Intermediate]  

1971 Trio of Fungi 17   
Barry Chidlow  [Intermediate]  

6619 Rachel 17   
Marion Sweeney  [Intermediate]  

4726 Inside at York Minster 17   
Jan Budgen  [Intermediate]  

5116 Elephant Hawk Moth 17   
Karen Reynolds  [Intermediate]  

2606 Barnstormers 17   
Oliver Johnson  [Intermediate]  

1521 Spider and the Fly 17   
Michelle Spender  [Intermediate]  

390 Pastel abstract 17   
Karen Reynolds  [Intermediate]  

639 Candle Snuff Fungi 16   
Barry Chidlow  [Intermediate]  

3339 Littlehampton in late afternoon sunlight 16   
Marion Sweeney  [Intermediate]  

3942 Shopping 16   
Kevin Hobbs  [Intermediate]  

4340 Stormy day at Dovercourt 16   
Nick Beardmore  [Intermediate]  

7127 Tiny fly on fungus 16   
Kathie Bignell  [Intermediate]  

1240 Ganet - Life on the Edge 16   
Jan Budgen  [Intermediate]  

3493 A Walk by the River 15   
Howard Gibbs  [Intermediate]  

8839 Ghostly Apparition 15   
Jan Budgen  [Intermediate]  

6166 The Photographer 15   
Kevin Hobbs  [Intermediate]  

9507 Seeing double, treble, quadruple 15   

Kathie Bignell  [Intermediate]  
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5693 Ancient Ruins and not just the people 14   

Kathie Bignell  [Intermediate]  

9103 Sunlit Fern 14   

Michelle Spender  [Intermediate]  

  

Entrant Scores  

Barry Chidlow  [Intermediate ] Total: 52    

8071 Brick Layer 19   

1971 Trio of Fungi 17   

639 Candle Snuff Fungi 16   

Howard Gibbs  [Intermediate ] Total: 51    

1085 Don't try this at Home 18   

7687 Lost in Music 18   

3493 A Walk by the River 15   

Jan Budgen  [Intermediate ] Total: 48    

4726 Inside at York Minster 17   

1240 Ganet - Life on the Edge 16   

8839 Ghostly Apparition 15   

Karen Reynolds  [Intermediate ] Total: 52    

2219 Thirsty woodpeckers 18   

390 Pastel abstract 17   

5116 Elephant Hawk Moth 17   

Kathie Bignell  [Intermediate ] Total: 45    

7127 Tiny fly on fungus 16   

9507 Seeing double, treble, quadruple 15   

5693 Ancient Ruins and not just the people 14   

Kevin Hobbs  [Intermediate ] Total: 53    

7480 Nobody gets out 22   

3942 Shopping 16   

6166 The Photographer 15   

Marion Sweeney  [Intermediate ] Total: 51    

5345 Kingfisher 18   

6619 Rachel 17   

3339 Littlehampton in late afternoon sunlight 16   

Michelle Spender  [Intermediate ] Total: 49    

2820 Speeding Train Over The River Adur Shoreham 18   

1521 Spider and the Fly 17   

9103 Sunlit Fern 14   

Nick Beardmore  [Intermediate ] Total: 36    

8418 River Lights 20   

4340 Stormy day at Dovercourt 16   

Oliver Johnson  [Intermediate ] Total: 17    

2606 Barnstormers 17   

  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 10  

No. of Entries: 27  
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Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 22: 1 (4%) 1 (4%)  

 20: 1 (4%) 2 (7%)  

 19: 1 (4%) 3 (11%)  

 18: 5 (19%) 8 (30%)  

 17: 7 (26%) 15 (56%)  

 16: 6 (22%) 21 (78%)  

 15: 4 (15%) 25 (93%)  

 14: 2 (7%) 27 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 16.81  

 Total Marks: 454.0  

 Held back: 6 (22%)  

 Held images: #1085, #2820, #7480, #7687, #8071, #8418  

  


